

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.255 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	21.08.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are in attendance. Both sides submitted that by next date arguments would be submitted. In the mean time counsels may prepare a paper book and file the same. List the matter after six weeks. Dr.VRKS,J GRL	

--	--	--	--